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December 18, 2001 

Ms. Blanca Sayo, Director 
Division of the Commission Clerk & Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 

RE: Docket No. 041245-TX 7x473 
Williams Local Network, LLC 

Dear Ms. Bayo, 

Please find enclosed a check for $100.00, which covers Williams Local Network, LLC’s 
violation of Rule 25-4.0461, for non-payment of Regulatory Assessment Fees, 
settlement offer. The order was issued on December 12,2001. 

If you should have any questions, please feel free to contact me by phone at (918) 547- 
3734 or by email at Leigh.Roderick@wcg.com. 

Sincerely, 
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Leigh Roderick 
Regulatory Affairs 
Williams Communications Group 
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